
LOT 5 SOUTHLAND S/D.

784-1035, 801-1469, 799-1774, 94

SANABRIA ZAHIRA/SANABRIA REINALDO
15713 NW 58TH AVE
ALACHUA, FL 32615

09-7S-17-09957-030
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0
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46,611

1537/1763 4/04/2025 WD Q I 01 92,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PERRY TERESA

SANABRIA ZAHIRA

1419/2304 9/21/2020 WD Q I 01 46,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHAUN PARNELL AKA SHA

TERESA PERRY
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SALE:2:1: REPO

XFOB:1:1: COUN/CATALINA MH  SERIAL #1703  ON DEED

SALE:1:1: LOT 5 SOUTHLAND S/D

LAND:1:1: 0.55 AC

HX Base Yr

231 SW ALPINE PL, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 05 05 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 751 138.0000 113.16 84,983 1986 2000 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 672

BAS 672 100 672 41,824

FCP 80 25 2026 20 1,245

FST 64 55 35 2,179

UOP 96 25 24 1,494

912 751 46,741

BAS=[ORIG=0,0] W10 W38 S14 E29 E19 N14 $
UOP=[ORIG=-19,14] S8 E12 N8 W12 $
FST=[ORIG=-10,0] N8 W8 S8 E8 $
FCP=[YR=2026;ORIG=-10,0] N8 E10 S8 W10 $
.

BAS

10

38

14

29

19

14

UOP8

12

8

12

FST 8

8

8

8

FCP
2026

8

10

8

10

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2004 2004 3 100 400

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,400

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 15,000


